
Kinder U10  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 89 Walter, Sarah TSV Brannenburg WU1006 1 2 : 5 9 
2 154 Gräbert, Jonathan WSV Oberaudorf MU1007 1 3 : 0 8 
3 83 Roucka, Anna Team Klinikum Nürnberg WU1006 2 3 : 1 0 
4 147 Obermair, Katharina TSV Brannenburg WU1007 3 3 : 1 2 
5 141 Till, Roman TSV Bad Endorf MU1007 2 3 : 1 6 
6 129 Kößlinger, Magdalena TSV Bad Endorf WU1006 4 3 : 1 8 
7 140 Till, Phillip TSV Bad Endorf MU1007 3 3 : 2 3 
8 128 Jäschke, Dorothea TSV Bad Endorf WU1006 5 3 : 2 5 
9 72 Pscherer, Emmanuel Lauffeuer Chiemgau MU1007 4 3 : 2 7 

10 150 Rühl, Vitus SCF MU1007 5 4 : 0 0 
11 111 Bichler, Felix MU1008 6 4 : 0 3 
12 149 Rühl, Valentin 10 - 4 : 0 6 
13 30 Besten, Dominik MU1009 7 4 : 1 1 
14 31 Besten, Laura WU1007 6 4 : 4 0 
15 222 Füller, Phillip 10 - 4 : 5 7 

Kinder U10  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 154 Gräbert, Jonathan WSV Oberaudorf MU1007 1 3 : 0 8 
2 141 Till, Roman TSV Bad Endorf MU1007 2 3 : 1 6 
3 140 Till, Phillip TSV Bad Endorf MU1007 3 3 : 2 3 
4 72 Pscherer, Emmanuel Lauffeuer Chiemgau MU1007 4 3 : 2 7 
5 150 Rühl, Vitus SCF MU1007 5 4 : 0 0 
6 111 Bichler, Felix MU1008 6 4 : 0 3 
7 149 Rühl, Valentin 10 - 4 : 0 6 
8 30 Besten, Dominik MU1009 7 4 : 1 1 
9 222 Füller, Phillip 10 - 4 : 5 7 

Kinder U10  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 89 Walter, Sarah TSV Brannenburg WU1006 1 2 : 5 9 
2 83 Roucka, Anna Team Klinikum Nürnberg WU1006 2 3 : 1 0 
3 147 Obermair, Katharina TSV Brannenburg WU1007 3 3 : 1 2 
4 129 Kößlinger, Magdalena TSV Bad Endorf WU1006 4 3 : 1 8 
5 128 Jäschke, Dorothea TSV Bad Endorf WU1006 5 3 : 2 5 
6 31 Besten, Laura WU1007 6 4 : 4 0 

Kinder U12  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 82 Roucka, Valentin Team Klinikum Nürnberg MU1204 1 5 : 3 0 
2 155 Gräbert, Benedikt WSV Oberaudorf MU1205 2 5 : 5 8 
3 79 Kunkel, Lena TSV Vaterstetten WU1204 1 6 : 2 5 
4 124 Huy, Paulina TSV Bad Endorf WU1205 2 6 : 2 9 
5 64 Doleschal, Niklas TSV Bad Endorf MU1205 3 6 : 3 1 
6 48 Kapella, Verena PTSV Rosenheim WU1204 3 6 : 3 7 
7 137 Lengauer, Maria SV-DJK Kolbermoor WU1204 4 6 : 4 7 
8 160 Krenbiel, Marlene Skiclub Au MU1204 4 6 : 5 6 
9 146 Lukas, Hubert TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 5 7 : 1 6 

10 125 Jäschke, Christian TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 6 7 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 4

22.02.2015  -  11:38:06

Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



Kinder U12  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

11 20 Schilke, Marlon TSV Bad Endorf, Fußball MU1204 7 7 : 2 0 
12 145 Romer, Kevin TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 8 7 : 2 3 
13 71 Pscherer, Isabella Lauffeuer Chiemgau WU1205 5 7 : 2 4 

Kinder U12  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 82 Roucka, Valentin Team Klinikum Nürnberg MU1204 1 5 : 3 0 
2 155 Gräbert, Benedikt WSV Oberaudorf MU1205 2 5 : 5 8 
3 64 Doleschal, Niklas TSV Bad Endorf MU1205 3 6 : 3 1 
4 160 Krenbiel, Marlene Skiclub Au MU1204 4 6 : 5 6 
5 146 Lukas, Hubert TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 5 7 : 1 6 
6 125 Jäschke, Christian TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 6 7 : 1 8 
7 20 Schilke, Marlon TSV Bad Endorf, Fußball MU1204 7 7 : 2 0 
8 145 Romer, Kevin TSV Bad Endorf MU1204 8 7 : 2 3 

Kinder U12  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 79 Kunkel, Lena TSV Vaterstetten WU1204 1 6 : 2 5 
2 124 Huy, Paulina TSV Bad Endorf WU1205 2 6 : 2 9 
3 48 Kapella, Verena PTSV Rosenheim WU1204 3 6 : 3 7 
4 137 Lengauer, Maria SV-DJK Kolbermoor WU1204 4 6 : 4 7 
5 71 Pscherer, Isabella Lauffeuer Chiemgau WU1205 5 7 : 2 4 

Kinder U14  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Doleschal, Alex TSV Bad Endorf MU1403 1 5 : 3 2 
2 63 Doleschal, Lukas TSV Bad Endorf MU1403 2 5 : 3 3 
3 148 Obermair, Marinus TSV Brannenburg MU1402 3 5 : 4 2 
4 127 Kößlinger, Michael TSV Bad Endorf MU1402 4 6 : 0 6 
5 158 Gartner, Mathias PTSV Rosenheim MU1402 5 6 : 1 7 
6 156 Gräbert, Korbinian WSV Oberaudorf MU1402 6 7 : 1 4 

Kinder U14  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Doleschal, Alex TSV Bad Endorf MU1403 1 5 : 3 2 
2 63 Doleschal, Lukas TSV Bad Endorf MU1403 2 5 : 3 3 
3 148 Obermair, Marinus TSV Brannenburg MU1402 3 5 : 4 2 
4 127 Kößlinger, Michael TSV Bad Endorf MU1402 4 6 : 0 6 
5 158 Gartner, Mathias PTSV Rosenheim MU1402 5 6 : 1 7 
6 156 Gräbert, Korbinian WSV Oberaudorf MU1402 6 7 : 1 4 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



Jugend U16  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 44 Halder, Luisa-Maria SG Katek Grassau WU1600 1 9 : 1 1 
2 49 Gröschl, Simon PTSV Rosenheim MU1601 1 9 : 1 3 
3 136 Lengauer, Franziska SV-DJK Kolbermoor WU1601 2 1 0 : 1 7 
4 93 Rasche, Lukas MU1601 2 1 0 : 4 2 

Jugend U16  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Gröschl, Simon PTSV Rosenheim MU1601 1 9 : 1 3 
2 93 Rasche, Lukas MU1601 2 1 0 : 4 2 

Jugend U16  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 44 Halder, Luisa-Maria SG Katek Grassau WU1600 1 9 : 1 1 
2 136 Lengauer, Franziska SV-DJK Kolbermoor WU1601 2 1 0 : 1 7 

Jugend U18  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Teschner, Luis Bad Endorf( leichtathletik) MU1899 1 1 0 : 3 9 
2 23 Sejdiu, Gent Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU1898 2 1 0 : 4 2 
3 24 Neumayer, Christian Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU1898 3 1 0 : 5 4 
4 14 Leutloff, Constantin TSV Rimsting MU1899 4 1 0 : 5 7 
5 47 Kapella, Simone PTSV Rosenheim WU1899 1 1 1 : 0 9 
6 85 Lampoltshammer, Rainer TUS Alztal Garching MU1899 5 1 4 : 5 7 

Jugend U18  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Teschner, Luis Bad Endorf( leichtathletik) MU1899 1 1 0 : 3 9 
2 23 Sejdiu, Gent Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU1898 2 1 0 : 4 2 
3 24 Neumayer, Christian Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU1898 3 1 0 : 5 4 
4 14 Leutloff, Constantin TSV Rimsting MU1899 4 1 0 : 5 7 
5 85 Lampoltshammer, Rainer TUS Alztal Garching MU1899 5 1 4 : 5 7 

Jugend U18  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 47 Kapella, Simone PTSV Rosenheim WU1899 1 1 1 : 0 9 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



Jugend U20  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Zimmermann, Leon Lauffeuer Chiemgau MU2097 1 1 7 : 5 5 
2 51 Kleibel, Niklas PTSV Rosenheim MU2097 2 1 8 : 0 0 
3 25 Oduncu, Ismet Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU2096 3 2 5 : 2 0 

Jugend U20  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Zimmermann, Leon Lauffeuer Chiemgau MU2097 1 1 7 : 5 5 
2 51 Kleibel, Niklas PTSV Rosenheim MU2097 2 1 8 : 0 0 
3 25 Oduncu, Ismet Karstadt sports Rosenheim MU2096 3 2 5 : 2 0 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf


